
 

Approved by BOT on June 11,2025 

BOARD CALENDAR 2025-2026 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
4:00pm – Zoom 

STRATEGIC PLANNING, 
EDUCATION, & STUDENT SUCCESS  

4:00pm – Zoom  
AUDIT & OVERSIGHT 

5:00pm – Zoom 

REGULAR BOARD MEETING 
5:00pm – Administration Bldg, 

Room 107A 

 

Wednesday, August 20    

 

SEPTEMBER RETREAT 
Thursday, September 11, 12pm – 4pm 

 

Wednesday, September 17 Wednesday, October 8 Wednesday, October 8 Wednesday, October 15 

 

Wednesday, October 29 Wednesday, November 12 Wednesday, November 12 Wednesday, December 17 

 

Wednesday, January 28 Wednesday, February 18 Wednesday, February 18 Wednesday, March 11 

 

Wednesday, March 25 Wednesday, April 15 Wednesday, April 15 Wednesday, April 29 

 

Wednesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 27 Wednesday, May 27 Wednesday, June 10 

 

COMMENCEMENT 2026 
Thursday, May 21, 1:00pm at DCU Center 

 
Executive Committee: All Chairs & Vice-Chair: Linda Maykel, Eric Goodwine, Satya Mitra, Raj Rajeshkumar 
SPESS Committee:    Trustees:     Chair – Raj Rajeshkumar, Mariyam Bhatti, Noah MacDonald, Linda Maykel, Lynn Keeley 
A&O Committee:  Trustees:      Chair – Satya Mitra, Eric Goodwine, Lori Jones, Jorgo Gushi 
Regular Board Meetings:  All members of the Board of Trustees  

         


